
Championship Standings
Season 2024 Status: 04/08/2024

No. Driver Team Total Q R1 R2 Q R3 R4 Q R5 R6 Q R7 R8 Q R9 R10 Q R11 R12
1 34 Schouten Q1 Trackracing 133 7 25 25 20 0 11 20 25
2 7 Meijer Hans Weijs Motorsport 124 8 20 11 16 25 20 13 11
3 92 Paque D'IETEREN LUXURY PERFORMANCE 105 1 25 DNC 7 25 13 16 10 8
4 65 Jongejan Team RaceArt 94 20 DNC 8 9 11 7 1 25 13
5 22 Pauwels D'IETEREN LUXURY PERFORMANCE 84 11 10 9 10 9 10 9 16
6 10 Langeveld Q1 Trackracing 84 6 11 1 20 2 8 8 8 20
7 32 Knutsson NGT Racing 81 16 16 16 DNC 16 13 4 DNC
8 21 Norden JW Raceservice 79 10 13 10 13 10 9 11 3
9 69 Rovanpera RedAnt Racing 70 13 11 1 20 25

10 5 Raudonis Team GP Elite 52 4 7 DNS 4 6 5 16 10
11 121 Zviedris Q1 Trackracing 42 13 3 4 3 5 1 6 7
12 4 de Back JW Raceservice 38 1 9 6 6 3 0 7 6
13 47 Reimann EST1 Racing 33 5 8 3 7 7 3 DNC 0
14 98 Ho PG Motorsport 32 9 6 DNS 0 4 4 DNC 9
15 17 Janssen RedAnt Racing 24 5 8 DNC 6 5 0
16 77 Grouwels Team RaceArt 19 2 5 2 5 0 0 DNC 5
17 39 Käkelä 39 Racing 13 3 2 1 1 2 0 DNC 4
18 48 Kangro Porsche Estonia 7 0 4 DNS 0 DNC 2 1 0
19 12 Rosenberg Team GP Elite 5 0 DNC DNC 0 1 0 2 2
20 3 Geris PG Motorsport 4 0 DNC 0 0 0 0 3 1
21 36 Poppelaars Hans Weijs Motorsport 0 0 DNC 0 0

No. Driver Team Total Q R1 R2 Q R3 R4 Q R5 R6 Q R7 R8 Q R9 R10 Q R11 R12
1 39 Käkelä 39 Racing 156 1 25 20 20 20 25 25 DNC 20
2 77 Grouwels Team RaceArt 152 20 25 1 25 25 1 16 13 1 DNC 25
3 12 Rosenberg Team GP Elite 108 16 DNC DNC 16 20 20 20 16
4 3 Geris PG Motorsport 104 13 DNC 13 11 13 16 25 13
5 36 Poppelaars Hans Weijs Motorsport 39 10 DNC 16 13

No. Driver Team Total Q R1 R2 Q R3 R4 Q R5 R6 Q R7 R8 Q R9 R10 Q R11 R12
1 22 Pauwels D'IETEREN LUXURY PERFORMANCE 177 16 25 25 25 20 25 16 25
2 65 Jongejan Team RaceArt 156 25 DNC 20 20 25 20 1 25 20
3 5 Raudonis Team GP Elite 96 10 13 1 DNS 10 13 13 20 16
4 4 de Back JW Raceservice 95 9 20 16 11 9 7 13 10
5 121 Zviedris Q1 Trackracing 91 1 20 9 11 9 11 8 11 11
6 47 Reimann EST1 Racing 85 11 16 10 13 16 10 DNC 9
7 98 Ho PG Motorsport 67 13 11 DNS 8 1 10 11 DNC 13
8 17 Janssen RedAnt Racing 62 13 16 DNC 16 10 7

10 48 Kangro Porsche Estonia 51 8 10 DNS 7 DNC 9 9 8

Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12
219 15 36 45 23 8 19 28 45

D'IETEREN LUXURY PERFORMANCE 190 38 10 16 35 22 26 19 24
125 8 20 12 16 25 20 13 11
123 13 22 16 19 14 10 18 11
116 23 5 11 14 12 7 25 19
94 0 0 18 19 20 31 6 0
82 16 16 16 0 16 13 5 0
64 6 7 0 4 8 7 19 13
41 10 6 0 1 5 4 4 11
36 6 8 4 7 7 3 0 1
20 4 4 2 2 3 0 0 5
4 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0
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